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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Benjamin Lloyd         M3039         1/25    5:22       16:37
2     Rebecca Wilder         F2029         1/51    5:59       18:32
3     Jerry Lack             M5059         1/19    6:08       18:59
4     Dustin Renwick         M2029         1/15    6:10       19:05
5     Michael Gordon         M2029         2/15    6:23       19:46
6     William Iverson        M4049         1/15    6:29       20:06
7     Billy Butler           M3039         2/25    6:29       20:06
8     Ryan Kunz              M2029         3/15    6:32       20:14
9     Kevin McCarthy         M5059         2/19    6:33       20:16
10    David Robertson        M5059         3/19    6:35       20:23
11    Scott F Caldwell       M5059         4/19    6:36       20:25
12    Bill Garrett           M3039         3/25    6:36       20:28
13    John Lawler            M5059         5/19    6:41       20:42
14    Jeremy Bell            M2029         4/15    6:41       20:43
15    Brian Volkens          M6069         1/15    6:42       20:46
16    Jenna Heneaman         F2029         2/51    6:45       20:55
17    Chad Stecher           M3039         4/25    6:49       21:06
18    Manuel Gonzalez        M4049         2/15    6:50       21:09
19    Sarah Ade Wallace      F3039         1/31    6:52       21:15
20    Kevin Prior            M3039         5/25    6:54       21:21
21    Sarah Dickes           F2029         3/51    6:58       21:36
22    Chris Schwenn          M4049         3/15    6:58       21:36
23    Terry O'Connell        M6069         2/15    7:00       21:41
24    Nicole Callahan        F4049         1/18    7:01       21:43
25    Danielle Baresel       F2029         4/51    7:02       21:46
26    John Malaski           M4049         4/15    7:05       21:55
27    Connor Schuler         M2029         5/15    7:06       21:58
28    David Griffith         M4049         5/15    7:19       22:39
29    Jerry Harland          M2029         6/15    7:22       22:48
30    Reeann McCarty         F0119         1/14    7:22       22:51
31    Nicole Reed            F2029         5/51    7:26       23:03
32    Frank Dittrich         M5059         6/19    7:27       23:06
33    Matthew Brenot         M3039         6/25    7:27       23:06
34    Blake Schaeffer        M3039         7/25    7:30       23:13
35    Jadwin Woodall         F0119         2/14    7:36       23:32
36    Brent Boho             M0119          1/7    7:36       23:32
37    Karli Atkinson         F0119         3/14    7:36       23:32
38    Lindsay Smith          F2029         6/51    7:40       23:45
39    Albert Anderson III    M5059         7/19    7:40       23:46
40    Kathleen Jensen        F5059         1/26    7:44       23:56
41    Rob Woodall            M4049         6/15    7:49       24:14
42    William Peterson       M3039         8/25    7:51       24:18
43    Ian Happ               M3039         9/25    7:51       24:18
44    Paul Foley             M3039        10/25    7:51       24:20
45    Sydney Greiner         F2029         7/51    7:53       24:24
46    Aubrey Meers           F3039         2/31    8:05       25:02
47    Kathy Evanchyk         F5059         2/26    8:05       25:03
48    Meredeth Dennis        F3039         3/31    8:07       25:08
49    Al Budelier            M4049         7/15    8:11       25:21
50    Emily Potratz          F3039         4/31    8:13       25:27
51    Robert Dennis          M4049         8/15    8:13       25:28
52    Julie Stecher          F3039         5/31    8:13       25:29
53    Mark Thomas            M2029         7/15    8:14       25:30
54    Austin Cappaert        M2029         8/15    8:14       25:30
55    Timothy Lane           M4049         9/15    8:15       25:34
56    Lauren Brummel         F2029         8/51    8:17       25:39
57    Vicky Wyffels          F5059         3/26    8:17       25:39
58    John Stachula          M4049        10/15    8:17       25:41
59    Andrew Olson           M0119          2/7    8:20       25:47
60    Amy Merschman          F4049         2/18    8:21       25:51
61    David Ruefer           M5059         8/19    8:22       25:54
62    Griffin Reed           F2029         9/51    8:24       26:01
63    Michael Dubois         M2029         9/15    8:28       26:13
64    Audrey Stanek          F2029        10/51    8:28       26:13
65    Bob Egan               M5059         9/19    8:37       26:40
66    Dennis Reynolds        M6069         3/15    8:37       26:42
67    Aubree Johnson         F2029        11/51    8:38       26:44
68    Emily Soy              F2029        12/51    8:39       26:47
69    Jimmy Hilbrecht        M2029        10/15    8:40       26:51
70    Adrian Johnson         M5059        10/19    8:41       26:55
71    Laurel Caes            F3039         6/31    8:45       27:05
72    Billy Heller           M3039        11/25    8:47       27:13
73    Paul Pasker            M4049        11/15    8:48       27:14
74    Jim O'Brien            M6069         4/15    8:48       27:15
75    Ryan O'Connell         M3039        12/25    8:48       27:17
76    Kimberly Connelly      F4049         3/18    8:50       27:23
77    Tim Allen              M6069         5/15    8:53       27:32
78    Jim Buhman             M6069         6/15    8:53       27:32
79    Romy Bolton            F5059         4/26    8:56       27:40
80    Darren Greenlee        M4049        12/15    8:56       27:41
81    Katherine Williams     F0119         4/14    8:59       27:50
82    Elizabeth Budelier     F3039         7/31    9:02       27:58
83    Aubrie Carlisle        F0119         5/14    9:06       28:12
84    Bryan Janoski          M3039        13/25    9:06       28:13
85    Jared Overbeck         M3039        14/25    9:07       28:16
86    Doug Jasper            M5059        11/19    9:08       28:17
87    Davis Elkins           M2029        11/15    9:08       28:17
88    Rosemary Jamison       F70UP          1/5    9:09       28:21
89    Tim Foss               M2029        12/15    9:09       28:22
90    Leah Foss              F2029        13/51    9:09       28:22
91    Elizabeth Sattler      F2029        14/51    9:12       28:30
92    Ryan Neumann           M3039        15/25    9:13       28:32
93    Scott Hoag             M4049        13/15    9:13       28:32
94    Ellen Reynolds         F2029        15/51    9:13       28:33
95    Dalen Turcsak          M2029        13/15    9:14       28:35
96    Katie Schnitzler       F0119         6/14    9:15       28:38
97    Morgan Wheelwright     F0119         7/14    9:15       28:38
98    Kathy Maloney Loomis   F6069          1/9    9:15       28:40
99    Kaitlin Buss           F0119         8/14    9:16       28:42
100   Lynn Flatt             F3039         8/31    9:16       28:42

Generated February 8, 2026 at 7:01 PM 1/3



SAU Killer Bee 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Jeanette Allison-Glase F4049         4/18    9:23       29:03
102   Jean Roeder            F6069          2/9    9:23       29:05
103   Heather Sturtz         F2029        16/51    9:27       29:17
104   Bradley Grothus        M2029        14/15    9:27       29:17
105   Richard Ripperger      M6069         7/15    9:30       29:25
106   Mary Emge              F5059         5/26    9:30       29:26
107   Tom Ruefer             M5059        12/19    9:31       29:28
108   Nathan Windt           M3039        16/25    9:32       29:31
109   Devan Griffin          F2029        17/51    9:35       29:43
110   Jim Glaser             M6069         8/15    9:36       29:46
111   Josh Voelkers          M0119          3/7    9:38       29:51
112   Lori Brockhouse        F4049         5/18    9:43       30:05
113   Heather Hartley        F3039         9/31    9:45       30:12
114   Alan Hartley           M3039        17/25    9:45       30:12
115   Stacey Happ            F3039        10/31    9:48       30:22
116   Hannah Bindner         F2029        18/51    9:48       30:23
117   Brette Logic           F2029        19/51    9:48       30:23
118   John Cooper            M5059        13/19    9:50       30:27
119   Daniel Callahan        M5059        14/19    9:51       30:32
120   Abby Demory            F2029        20/51    9:52       30:34
121   Joe Demory             M3039        18/25    9:52       30:34
122   Robert Wyffels         M6069         9/15    9:53       30:36
123   Sarah Gorham           F2029        21/51    9:54       30:39
124   Emilee Renwick         F2029        22/51    9:58       30:52
125   Jake Montague          M3039        19/25   10:00       30:57
126   Hailey Cook            F0119         9/14   10:07       31:20
127   Lisa Cook              F4049         6/18   10:07       31:21
128   Ed Grothus             M5059        15/19   10:08       31:22
129   Sarah Hichwa           F2029        23/51   10:11       31:33
130   Haley Denton           F2029        24/51   10:12       31:35
131   Carol Parchert         F5059         6/26   10:13       31:38
132   Deanna Busse           F2029        25/51   10:17       31:50
133   Morgan Myers           F2029        26/51   10:17       31:50
134   Yvonne Schaeffer       F3039        11/31   10:18       31:54
135   Trish Froeschle        F5059         7/26   10:19       31:57
136   Gus Smith              M0119          4/7   10:19       31:57
137   Suzanne Neilson        F4049         7/18   10:22       32:07
138   Michele Dugan          F5059         8/26   10:22       32:07
139   Brittany Dugan         F0119        10/14   10:22       32:07
140   Jenna Bell             F2029        27/51   10:22       32:08
141   Jillian Gordon         F2029        28/51   10:29       32:29
142   William Morrissey      M5059        16/19   10:30       32:31
143   Teri Beckman           F3039        12/31   10:30       32:33
144   Shelia Osborn          F5059         9/26   10:37       32:53
145   Jackie Bohlen          F5059        10/26   10:43       33:11
146   Carolina Luhm Crivella F2029        29/51   10:44       33:14
147   Grace Filipski         F2029        30/51   10:44       33:15
148   Chad Greim             M3039        20/25   10:45       33:19
149   Courtney Mohl          F2029        31/51   10:48       33:27
150   Marie Schultheis       F2029        32/51   10:53       33:42
151   Sue Henderson          F5059        11/26   10:54       33:46
152   Katie Ramirez          F2029        33/51   10:54       33:46
153   Rachel Shanahan        F2029        34/51   10:57       33:55
154   Mike Carlsten          M4049        14/15   10:58       33:58
155   Lauren Morrissey       F0119        11/14   11:00       34:04
156   Annette Ripperger      F5059        12/26   11:09       34:33
157   Merredyth McManus      F5059        13/26   11:15       34:50
158   Amy Kuboushek          F3039        13/31   11:16       34:55
159   Andria Howe            F2029        35/51   11:17       34:58
160   Jim Tiedemann          M6069        10/15   11:17       34:58
161   Catia Recine           F2029        36/51   11:20       35:08
162   Carisa Bailinson       F2029        37/51   11:20       35:08
163   Judie Gulley           F70UP          2/5   11:21       35:10
164   Amy Jones              F3039        14/31   11:26       35:27
165   Camille Heiar          F2029        38/51   11:28       35:33
166   Abbey Heiar            F2029        39/51   11:29       35:33
167   Donette Griffin        F5059        14/26   11:30       35:39
168   Suzanne Wiese          F5059        15/26   11:31       35:41
169   Mike Ingram            M3039        21/25   11:32       35:43
170   Les Lamping            M6069        11/15   11:43       36:19
171   Denise Testroet        F6069          3/9   11:44       36:22
172   Ann McIntyre           F2029        40/51   11:55       36:57
173   Shelley Hunt           F4049         8/18   11:57       37:01
174   Laura Turcsak          F4049         9/18   11:57       37:01
175   Shelly Fisher          F4049        10/18   11:57       37:02
176   Samantha Hoffman       F2029        41/51   12:01       37:13
177   Marian Neumann         F5059        16/26   12:02       37:18
178   Lucas Elizalde         M0119          5/7   12:05       37:25
179   Deanna Reichardt       F2029        42/51   12:05       37:26
180   Darian Auge            F2029        43/51   12:05       37:26
181   Kristin Ryan           F3039        15/31   12:13       37:52
182   Christopher Ryan       M3039        22/25   12:13       37:53
183   Katie Tritt            F6069          4/9   12:26       38:31
184   Jennifer Prior         F3039        16/31   12:28       38:38
185   Cathy Hannon           F5059        17/26   12:29       38:41
186   Jim Hannon             M5059        17/19   12:29       38:42
187   Lisa Berg              F4049        11/18   12:31       38:46
188   Margie Schaefer        F6069          5/9   12:35       39:00
189   Judith Teeple          F70UP          3/5   12:48       39:39
190   Alicia Gonda           F3039        17/31   12:49       39:44
191   Daniel Nunez           M0119          6/7   13:07       40:38
192   Hannah Hansen          F0119        12/14   13:07       40:38
193   Cody Flatt             M3039        23/25   13:16       41:06
194   Michelle Voelkers      F4049        12/18   13:19       41:15
195   Courtney Walker        F0119        13/14   13:25       41:34
196   Angie McCombs          F3039        18/31   13:25       41:34
197   Jen Walker             F3039        19/31   13:25       41:34
198   Matt McCombs           M3039        24/25   13:25       41:35
199   Molly Foley            F4049        13/18   13:33       42:00
200   Francis Riley          M70UP          1/1   13:41       42:25
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201   Emma Folland           F2029        44/51   13:44       42:34
202   Devin Howard           M6069        12/15   13:51       42:55
203   Sarah Lawlor           F3039        20/31   13:57       43:13
204   Melissa Bybee          F3039        21/31   13:57       43:13
205   Rachel Smith           F3039        22/31   13:57       43:15
206   Kayla Contreras        F2029        45/51   13:59       43:21
207   Emily Birr             F2029        46/51   13:59       43:21
208   Erica Thomas           F2029        47/51   14:00       43:22
209   Sandy Lund             F3039        23/31   14:00       43:22
210   Monica Taylor          F3039        24/31   14:00       43:22
211   Laurie Catour          F5059        18/26   14:00       43:23
212   Brenda Smith           F70UP          4/5   14:29       44:54
213   Dianne Egan            F5059        19/26   14:36       45:14
214   Myrene Burton          F6069          6/9   14:45       45:41
215   Floria Moore           F6069          7/9   14:56       46:18
216   Lew Marx               M6069        13/15   15:19       47:28
217   Allen Hale             M6069        14/15   15:24       47:42
218   Ben Tatro              M3039        25/25   15:24       47:44
219   Christel Tatro         F3039        25/31   15:24       47:44
220   Jen Burman             F3039        26/31   15:24       47:44
221   Erin Siebers           F3039        27/31   15:24       47:44
222   Lucie Booth            F5059        20/26   15:37       48:22
223   Emily Elizalde         F0119        14/14   15:37       48:23
224   Stacey Eberhard        F4049        14/18   15:46       48:50
225   Molly Elizalde         F4049        15/18   15:46       48:51
226   Lori Parker            F5059        21/26   15:56       49:21
227   Phyllis Wenthe         F6069          8/9   15:56       49:22
228   Kelly Higgins          F5059        22/26   15:57       49:25
229   Myron Higgins          M5059        18/19   15:57       49:26
230   Teresa Schudrowitz     F4049        16/18   16:01       49:38
231   Sarah Crino            F5059        23/26   16:10       50:07
232   Susan Sunleaf          F5059        24/26   16:11       50:08
233   Carter Scherschel      M0119          7/7   16:20       50:36
234   Jennifer Scherschel    F2029        48/51   16:20       50:36
235   Hannah Zinger          F2029        49/51   16:22       50:44
236   Mark Zinger            M5059        19/19   16:22       50:44
237   Christy Coulter        F3039        28/31   16:22       50:45
238   Bobbi Jackson          F3039        29/31   16:23       50:45
239   Trish Zinger           F5059        25/26   16:23       50:46
240   Kristen Mandle         F3039        30/31   16:25       50:54
241   Jan Blake              F6069          9/9   16:26       50:54
242   Steve Goebel           M6069        15/15   16:29       51:05
243   Jessica Goebel         F3039        31/31   16:29       51:06
244   Anna Windsor           F2029        50/51   16:33       51:17
245   Andrea Bonetto         F2029        51/51   16:33       51:17
246   Regina Matheson        F4049        17/18   16:33       51:18
247   Kathy Lee              F5059        26/26   16:33       51:18
248   Kimberly Birdson       F4049        18/18   16:33       51:19
249   Marcia Matheson        F70UP          5/5   16:33       51:19
250   Brian Carroll          M2029        15/15   16:36       51:26
251   Mike Matheson          M4049        15/15   16:38       51:33
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